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Label.

Logistics data.

Length (IFS)

Width (IFS)

Height (IFS)

Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Héhe (verpackt, mm)
Code

Weight

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Numbers of content units per order units

Country of origin
Region of origin

Customs tariff no.

a3
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Replacement stripping knives (1 pair)
for No.6623

6923

Art.No. 69230001

GTIN 4018754040209

Model 6923 0 001 ERSATZMESSER ZU
ABISOLIERZANGE

Replacement stripping knives (1 pair) for No.6623

36

25

7

36

25

7

69230001

Mg

0,011

0,000

0,003
4018754040209
1

GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
82119400
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Varianten.

Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
6923 0001
ERSATZMESSER Replacement stripping knives (1 pair)
69230001 7U for No 6623 4018754040209

ABISOLIERZANGE

GTIN-Code.

47018754 040209H
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